
Pos

IAME Senior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DQ

No.

201

8

17

97

83

116

28

82

64

77

98

69

03

3

124

2

6

115

Name

Jacob Donald

Dalton Dow

Ashley Rogero

Michael Bovim

Brandon Jarsocrak

Kristin Rheaume

Nick Johnston

Terrin Odom

Nick Losito

Henry Brass

Trevor Adams

Lake  Speed

Sullivan Sherrill

Chase Dow

Daniel Wendel

Blake Hunt

Roman Hanes

Keith lee Holbrook

Class

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

IAME Senior

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

15

15

7

4

17

Diff

0.296

1.786

2.614

2.732

2.874

6.478

7.772

8.123

19.582

22.876

23.650

25.478

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DQ

Total Tm

14:22.600

14:22.896

14:24.386

14:25.214

14:25.332

14:25.474

14:29.078

14:30.372

14:30.723

14:42.182

14:45.476

14:46.250

14:48.078

12:47.815

13:20.478

6:17.427

3:57.066

14:28.814

Best Tm

48.061

48.159

48.125

48.294

48.399

48.386

48.466

48.505

48.538

48.676

49.065

49.063

49.082

48.228

50.330

48.437

49.292

48.382
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Margin of Victory

0.296

Avg. Speed

4.966

Best Lap Tm

48.061

Best Speed

5.243

Best Lap by

201 - Jacob Donald

GoPro Motorplex Karting Challenge Rd 12

IAME Sr

IAME Sr Final

Race (17 Laps) started at 17:46:01

GoPro Motorplex 0.070 Miles

12/2/2017 05:45 PM


