GoPro Motorplex Karting Challenge Rd 12

Sorted on Laps

IAME Sr

IAME Sr Final

Race (17 Laps) started at 17:46:01

GoPro Motorplex 0.070 Miles



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Sponsor
IAME Se	enior						
1	201	Jacob Donald	IAME Senior	17		14:22.600	48.061
2	8	Dalton Dow	IAME Senior	17	0.296	14:22.896	48.159
3	17	Ashley Rogero	IAME Senior	17	1.786	14:24.386	48.125
4	97	Michael Bovim	IAME Senior	17	2.614	14:25.214	48.294
5	83	Brandon Jarsocrak	IAME Senior	17	2.732	14:25.332	48.399
6	116	Kristin Rheaume	IAME Senior	17	2.874	14:25.474	48.386
7	28	Nick Johnston	IAME Senior	17	6.478	14:29.078	48.466
8	82	Terrin Odom	IAME Senior	17	7.772	14:30.372	48.505
9	64	Nick Losito	IAME Senior	17	8.123	14:30.723	48.538
10	77	Henry Brass	IAME Senior	17	19.582	14:42.182	48.676
11	98	Trevor Adams	IAME Senior	17	22.876	14:45.476	49.065
12	69	Lake Speed	IAME Senior	17	23.650	14:46.250	49.063
13	03	Sullivan Sherrill	IAME Senior	17	25.478	14:48.078	49.082
Not clas	sified						
DNF	3	Chase Dow	IAME Senior	15	DNF	12:47.815	48.228
DNF	124	Daniel Wendel	IAME Senior	15	DNF	13:20.478	50.330
DNF	2	Blake Hunt	IAME Senior	7	DNF	6:17.427	48.437
DNF	6	Roman Hanes	IAME Senior	4	DNF	3:57.066	49.292
DQ	115	Keith lee Holbrook	IAME Senior	17	DQ	14:28.814	48.382

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.296	4.966	48.061	5.243	201 - Jacob Donald

Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: GoPro Motorplex

Printed: 12/2/2017 6:12:25 PM

Race Director